Bus

Bus B X76 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Vallon-Pnt-d'Arc Gare Routiere — Valence TGV Vallon-Pnt-d'Arc Gare Routiere — Valence TGV
Rhoéne-Alpes Sud Rhone-Alpes Sud
11 stops Monday 07:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:00
Vallon-Pnt-d'Arc Gare Routiére

Wednesday 07:00
Sampzon Le Pont

Thursday 07:00
Ruoms Déviation

Friday 07:00
Pradons Centre
Balazuc Rd579 Saturday 07:00
Vogue Bausson Sunday 07:00
Villeneuve-de-Berg les Pommier

Route info
St-Jean-le-Centenier Centre Direction: Vallon-Pnt-d'Arc Gare Routiére

Stops: 11

Le Teil Sablons
Trip Duration: 2 hour 30 min

Montelimar Gare Routiere

Yssingeaux i

Valence TGV Rhone-Alpes Sud e
Tournon-sur- || -
R.-|\\‘_|||g | Romans-sur-
vy ~Isére

[
Fortes-'

9
Waler

Privas

Aubenas

{ [ ety
Rierrelatte Valréasi
17 Nyans

{ @ OpengtreatMap eontributors

Bp_x76 BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-B-1254754729-3161082647
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-B-1254754729-3161082647
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-B-1254754729-3161082647

Direction

Vallon-Pnt-d'Arc Gare Routiere — Valence TGV
Rhoéne-Alpes Sud

11 stops

Open route schedule

Vallon-Pnt-d'Arc Gare Routiére

Sampzon Le Pont

Ruoms Déviation

Pradons Centre

Balazuc Rd579

Vogue Bausson

Villeneuve-de-Berg les Pommier

St-Jean-le-Centenier Centre

Le Teil Sablons

Montelimar Gare Routiére

Valence TGV Rhone-Alpes Sud

Route schedule

Vallon-Pnt-d'Arc Gare Routiére — Valence TGV

Rhoéne-Alpes Sud

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Vallon-Pnt-d'Arc Gare Routiére
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 2 hour 30 min

10:30-17:00

10:30-17:00

10:30-17:00

10:30-17:00

10:30-17:00

10:30-17:00

10:30-17:00


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-B-1254754729-3161082647

Direction Route schedule

Valence TGV Rhone-Alpes Sud — Vallon-Pnt-d'Arc Gare Valence TGV Rhoéne-Alpes Sud — Vallon-Pnt-d'Arc Gare
Routiére Routiére
11 stops Monday 10:25-21:25
Open route schedule

Tuesday 10:25-21:25
Valence TGV Rhone-Alpes Sud

Wednesday 10:25-21:25
Montelimar Gare Routiére

Thursday 10:25-21:25
Le Teil Sablons

Friday 10:25-21:25
St-Jean-le-Centenier Centre
Villeneuve-de-Berg les Pommier Saturday 10:25:21:25
Vogue Bausson Sunday 10:25-21:25
Balazuc Rd579

Route info
Pradons Centre Direction: Valence TGV Rhéne-Alpes Sud

Stops: 11

Ruoms Déviation
Trip Duration: 2 hour 15 min

Sampzon Le Pont

Vallon-Pnt-d'Arc Gare Routiére

B Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Largentiere

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-B-1254754729-3161082647

